MJL series is one type of strip light that is lightweight and versatile.
The meticulously designed optical system can effectively reduce glare and
provide comfortable lighting effect. The installation is easy and convenient,
and supports Continuous Row Mount. MJL includes a total of seven power
level adjustment options ranging from 20 to 68W; CCT supports three
adjustable color temperatures of 3500K, 4000K and 5000K. Both options
are operated with simple switches, which will greatly reduce the customer's
SKU and be budget-friendly.

FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
MJL Linear Fixture A  36W
B  68W
Power
LV   120-277V
Voltage
CCT   3500K, 4000K, 5000K
CCT Accessories
Steel Cable
PIR Sensor
8W Battery Backup
Microwave Sensor
Joint Bracket
Chain
Wire Guard
SC
PIR
EM
MS
JB
C
WG
PERFORMANCE DATA
 36W 4FT
SETTING SYSTEM WATTS
LPW
(80CRI)
LPW
(80CRI)
LPW
(80CRI)
3500K 4000K 5000K
LUMENS
(80CRI)
LUMENS
(80CRI)
LUMENS
(80CRI)
4900lm 136 lm/W 5200lm 144 lm/W 5000lm 139 lm/W
4150lm 138 lm/W 4400lm 147 lm/W 4250lm 142 lm/W
3350lm 140 lm/W 3600lm 150 lm/W 3470lm 145 lm/W
2850lm 143 lm/W 3100lm 155 lm/W 2950lm 148 lm/W
LV1 36W
LV2 30W
LV3 24W
LV4 20W
MLF0368W 8FT
SETTING SYSTEM WATTS
LPW
(80CRI)
LPW
(80CRI)
LPW
(80CRI)
3500K 4000K 5000K
LUMENS
(80CRI)
LUMENS
(80CRI)
LUMENS
(80CRI)
68W 9350lm 138 lm/W 10600lm 156 lm/W 10100lm 149 lm/W
58W 8150lm 141 lm/W 9200lm 159 lm/W 8800lm 152 lm/W
44W 6300lm 143 lm/W 7150lm 163 lm/W 6800lm 155 lm/W
LV1
LV2
LV3
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
This �xture has the function of adjusting the lumens output and color temperature on-site.
WATTAGE SELECT